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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za mladje pionire
Krusevac, 13.7.2014

Event 22 Girls, 200m Medley 11 - 12 years
13.7.2014 - 19:34 Results
Rekord Devojke do 12 godina(50m) 2:27.62 CREVAR, Anja DP NIs 22.12.2012
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

11 - 12 years

1. MILOSEVIC, Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:39.75 492 45.26 35.82
2. LUCIC, Nada 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:40.63 484 34.42 43.17 48.23 34.81
3. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:46.53 434 34.64 43.44 49.77 38.68
4. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:47.69 425 37.05 44.23 48.64 37.77
5. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:54.03 380 40.01 45.90 48.31 39.81
6. JECANSKI, Jovana 03 Pk "Swim Star" 2:54.14 380 38.71 45.90 51.74 37.79
7. BAJUS, Petra 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:55.67 370 39.49 46.43 50.71 39.04
8. LADOCKI, Ana Judit 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:55.89 368 41.91 45.79 49.51 38.68
9. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:55.90 368 39.43 46.14 51.56 38.77

10. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:59.13 349 41.03 46.17 50.56 41.37
11. COLIC, Jovana 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:59.96 344 42.47 46.02 54.58 36.89
12. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:00.30 342 41.22 47.57 53.20 38.31
13. PLAVSIC, Aleksandra 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:01.67 334 42.61 49.34 49.07 40.65
14. LEONTIJEVIC, Natalija 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:01.96 333 41.80 48.40 52.00 39.76
15. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 3:01.97 333 51.70 41.27
16. MALETIC, Marina 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:03.86 322 52.46 43.99
17. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:04.23 321 40.64 48.25 55.75 39.59
18. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj3:04.34 320 52.52 41.85
19. JANICIJEVIC, Jelica 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:06.29 310 40.29 50.18 54.02 41.80
20. PETROVIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:07.93 302 42.34 47.81 55.60 42.18
21. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:08.27 300 38.75 49.08 53.73 46.71
22. VULETIC, Milena 03 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd3:08.82 298 43.79 53.57 49.38 42.08
23. STANIMIROVIC, Mina 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:09.32 295 43.74 48.03 56.90 40.65
24. VELJOVIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:10.88 288 44.55 48.32 56.93 41.08
25. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:11.84 284 43.22 51.98 55.54 41.10
26. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 Plavi Talas 3:12.77 280 44.70 48.69 57.66 41.72
27. SAVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:13.26 278 48.55 56.15 46.78 41.78
28. NIKOLIC, Kasija 02 Rkg 3:16.82 263 48.83 50.90 52.82 44.27
29. SLAVNIC, Isidora 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:18.34 257 45.66 48.90 59.41 44.37
30. STEVANOVIC, Vanja 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:19.40 253 46.11 49.90 1:01.39 42.00
31. PRCETIC, Magdalena 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C3:20.35 249 47.11 55.19 54.38 43.67
32. STANKOVIC, Elena 03 "Feniks",Sombor 3:20.88 247 43.88 53.86 59.05 44.09
33. RADOVIC, Katarina 03 Plavi Talas 3:27.69 224 45.26 57.96 58.93 45.54
34. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:28.07 222 46.78 55.00 1:00.40 45.89
35. PEJATOVIC, Masa 03 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko3:30.96 213 50.72 55.17 58.14 46.93
36. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva3:36.69 197 47.87 53.40 1:05.90 49.52
37. VALIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 3:59.44 146 52.89 1:02.10 1:08.50 55.95

DSQ MACURA, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 50.01 55.38 58.22
DSQ LUKIC, Tijana 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 57.25 52.90 1:09.34
DSQ SAMARDZIJA, Milica 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 47.59 49.16 55.27
DSQ BLAZIN, Ivana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 50.77 54.25 1:00.35
DSQ ERDELJAN, Katarina 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 44.95 53.11 1:02.95

12 years

1. MILOSEVIC, Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:39.75 492 45.26 35.82
2. LUCIC, Nada 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:40.63 484 34.42 43.17 48.23 34.81
3. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:46.53 434 34.64 43.44 49.77 38.68
4. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:47.69 425 37.05 44.23 48.64 37.77
5. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:54.03 380 40.01 45.90 48.31 39.81
6. LADOCKI, Ana Judit 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:55.89 368 41.91 45.79 49.51 38.68
7. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:55.90 368 39.43 46.14 51.56 38.77
8. COLIC, Jovana 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:59.96 344 42.47 46.02 54.58 36.89
9. PLAVSIC, Aleksandra 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:01.67 334 42.61 49.34 49.07 40.65

10. LEONTIJEVIC, Natalija 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:01.96 333 41.80 48.40 52.00 39.76
11. MALETIC, Marina 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:03.86 322 52.46 43.99
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za mladje pionire
Krusevac, 13.7.2014

Event 22, Girls, 200m Medley, 12 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

12. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj3:04.34 320 52.52 41.85
13. PETROVIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:07.93 302 42.34 47.81 55.60 42.18
14. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:08.27 300 38.75 49.08 53.73 46.71
15. STANIMIROVIC, Mina 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:09.32 295 43.74 48.03 56.90 40.65
16. NIKOLIC, Kasija 02 Rkg 3:16.82 263 48.83 50.90 52.82 44.27
17. STEVANOVIC, Vanja 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:19.40 253 46.11 49.90 1:01.39 42.00

DSQ MACURA, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 50.01 55.38 58.22
DSQ BLAZIN, Ivana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 50.77 54.25 1:00.35

11 years

1. JECANSKI, Jovana 03 Pk "Swim Star" 2:54.14 380 38.71 45.90 51.74 37.79
2. BAJUS, Petra 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:55.67 370 39.49 46.43 50.71 39.04
3. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:59.13 349 41.03 46.17 50.56 41.37
4. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:00.30 342 41.22 47.57 53.20 38.31
5. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 3:01.97 333 51.70 41.27
6. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:04.23 321 40.64 48.25 55.75 39.59
7. JANICIJEVIC, Jelica 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:06.29 310 40.29 50.18 54.02 41.80
8. VULETIC, Milena 03 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd3:08.82 298 43.79 53.57 49.38 42.08
9. VELJOVIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:10.88 288 44.55 48.32 56.93 41.08

10. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:11.84 284 43.22 51.98 55.54 41.10
11. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 Plavi Talas 3:12.77 280 44.70 48.69 57.66 41.72
12. SAVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:13.26 278 48.55 56.15 46.78 41.78
13. SLAVNIC, Isidora 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:18.34 257 45.66 48.90 59.41 44.37
14. PRCETIC, Magdalena 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C3:20.35 249 47.11 55.19 54.38 43.67
15. STANKOVIC, Elena 03 "Feniks",Sombor 3:20.88 247 43.88 53.86 59.05 44.09
16. RADOVIC, Katarina 03 Plavi Talas 3:27.69 224 45.26 57.96 58.93 45.54
17. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:28.07 222 46.78 55.00 1:00.40 45.89
18. PEJATOVIC, Masa 03 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko3:30.96 213 50.72 55.17 58.14 46.93
19. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva3:36.69 197 47.87 53.40 1:05.90 49.52
20. VALIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 3:59.44 146 52.89 1:02.10 1:08.50 55.95

DSQ LUKIC, Tijana 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 57.25 52.90 1:09.34
DSQ SAMARDZIJA, Milica 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 47.59 49.16 55.27
DSQ ERDELJAN, Katarina 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 44.95 53.11 1:02.95


